1:aniGrupp A

4:an i Grupp B

5:aniGrupp A

2:an i Grupp B

3:ani Grupp A

Matchnr
Q7050900

07050904
07050905
07050909
07050910
07050908
07050914
08050400

9 O

9 ©

Tid

16 07/05 09:00
16 07/05 11:30
16 07/05 12:20
16 07/05 15:50
16 07/05 16:40
16 07/05 15:00
16 07/05 20:10
506 08/05 08:45

Spelplan
Lillekarrshallen

Lillekarrshallen
Lillekarrshallen
Lillekarrshallen
Lillekarrshallen
Lillekarrshallen

Lillekarrshallen

-

Flickor 13 (2002)
F13 Grupper @

Mmatcntobell (0D

ol

Lundbystrand Sporthall 1

Vinn. 07050908

Vinn. 07050914

Matcher
Omgang
1/8 Final
1/4 Final
1/4 Final
1/4 Final
1/4 Final
Semifinal
Semifinal
Final

Hemmalag
4:an i Grupp B
1:ani Grupp A
2:ani Grupp B
1:aniGrupp B
2:an i Grupp A

Vinn. 07050904
Vinn. 07050909
Vinn. 07050908

Bortalag

5:an i Grupp A
Vinn. 07050900
3:ani Grupp A
4:ani Grupp A
3:aniGrupp B
Vinn. 07050905
Vinn. 07050910
Vinn. 07050914

1:ani Grupp B

4:an i Grupp A

2:an i Grupp A

3:ani Grupp B

Live



